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THE NAVIGATOR COMPANY SA

ISIN: PTPTIOAMO0006

Overview

2024/08/22 17:29:28
Price

3.66 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-0.49% (-0.02)

PTPTIOAMO006
NVG

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Industry

Stock

2,603 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

3.65 EUR (30,116)
3.69 EUR (7,000)
3.654 EUR

3.672 EUR

3.65 EUR

3.678 EUR
3.659444 EUR
201,641
448,982.00

268

113
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4.00
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2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTPTI0AM0006&ID_NOTATION=247836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTPTI0AM0006&ID_NOTATION=247836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fc7a0a0bb54937a93545d888f58e9a5842ad7c04982851cbf118ad8cb557f85&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7df2fe4e6d7647533&time=1724442139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a827945150446fd10987a22f912b96063aa6fcb19087227e838399d8d122a2b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b949a9366d0d69eb&time=1724442139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59919a1b66b632f3763ab3eacdc02df12891d51d3b9113409a7e87d89b832354&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc91e74c39a4b23d9&time=1724442139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=379b4b83d2f017eb27ab5978ec237d014ab915123222fba75ae91785e6e4fc9d&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8d442189e05815d5&time=1724442139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75d60f490a9cd2b401a6f9f5e696e506efa475be69da22b44be5c812a421db17&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2942fc71a852e613a&time=1724442139&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/22 17:29:28

Price
3.66 EUR

Difference

o

-0.49% (-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN PTPTIOAMO006
Symbol NVG
Exchange Euronext Lisbon
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,603 EUR
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.65 EUR (30,116)
Ask (Ask size) 3.69 EUR (7,000)
Open 3.654 EUR
High 3.672 EUR
Low 3.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.678 EUR
VWAP 3.659444 EUR
Volume (pcs) 201,641
Trading volume 448,982.00
Number of trades 268
Last size 113
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.65% +13.03% +20.16%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 +0.42 +0.61
Beta 0.72 0.71 0.78
Volatility 2212  20.81 22.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

3.66 EUR (249,930
3.73 EUR (495,616
3.92 EUR (595,630
3.77 EUR (624,731
4.47 EUR (2024/05/15
3.51 EUR (2024/01/17
4.47 EUR (2024/05/15
3.21 EUR (2023/08/24

—_— = — = — O D=

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 10:27 3.678 EUR 0.00 2
08/22
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:44 3.65EUR 0.00 2
08/22
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 3.656 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 08/22
Hanover 2024/ 17:25 3.644 EUR 0.00 2
08/22
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:01 3.65EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173065346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12635
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29530741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29530741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383176758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1549613

THE NAVIGATOR COMPANY SA

08/22

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 16:58 4.47 USD 0.05 2
05/23

Euronext Lisbon 2024/ 17:29 3.66 EUR 0.45 268
08/22

Berlin 2024/ 09:06 3.646 EUR 0.00 1
08/22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266858647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12633
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
NANIGATOR
CELIEL Members of Management Board Board of directors
Antonio José Pereira Chairman of Ricardo Miguel dos Chairman of
Contact Details Redondo Managing Board Santos Pacheco Pires Sggfdmsory

Antonio Quirino Soares Member of
THE NAVIGATOR CO. SA

Executive Vitor Paulo Paranhos Member of
-- Committee Pereira Supervisory
Avenida Fontes Pereira de Melo, 27 - Dorival Martins de Member of Board
1050-117 Lissabon Almeida Executive Ana Teresa Cunha de Member of
Telefon: +351-219-017-300 Committee Pinho Tavares Lehmann  Supervisory
Fax: + Joao Paulo Cabete Member of Board
. Goncalves Lé Executive Hugo Alexandre Lopes ~ Member of
E-mail: - Committee Pinto Supervisory
José Fernando Morais Member of Board
Carreira de Araujo Executive Joao Paulo Cabete Member of
Committee Gongalves Lé Supervisory
Nuno Miguel Moreira Member of Board
de Araujo Santos Executive José Fernando Morais Member of
Committee Carreira de Araujo Supervisory
Board
Jodo Paulo Araujo Member of
Oliveira Supervisory
Board
Maria Isabel da Silva Member of
Marques Supervisory
Board
Maria Teresa Aliu Presas Member of
Supervisory
Board
Mariana Rita A. M. dos Member of
Santos B. da Costa Supervisory
Board
Martins Dorival de Member of
Almeida Supervisory
Board
Nuno Miguel Moreira de  Member of
Araujo dos Santos Supervisory
Board
Sandra Maria Soares Member of
Santos Supervisory
Board
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